CS6L-445|450|455|460|465MS
445 W ~ 465 W
CSI Solar Co., Ltd. is committed to providing high quality solar
photovoltaic modules, solar energy and battery storage solu-
tions to customers. The company was recognized as the No. 1
module supplier for quality and performance/price ratio in the
IHS Module Customer Insight Survey. Over the past 20 years, it
has successfully delivered over 70 GW of premium-quality solar

0.35 kg
35 mm DIN-rail
Type designation
Nominal voltage
Input voltage range
Power consumption
Max. operating current
Grid frequency
Measurement accuracy
Interface and communication
Ingress protection rating
Operating ambient temperature
Relative humidity
Dimensions (W * H * D)
Weight
Installation
DTSD1352
Electrical Parameter
Environmental Condition
Mechanical Data
240 Vac
180 Vac - 286 Vac
<2W (10 VA)
100 A
50 Hz
Class 1
RS485
IP20
-25 to 75 °C
0 - 95 %
18 * 117 * 65 mm
0.2 kg
35 mm DIN-rail
Type designation
Nominal voltage